HEAR Middle School Pilot - Student Feedback

Overall Report

GENDER COUNT % GRADE COUNT % ETHNICITY COUNT %

Female = 442 55% 6th 310 38% African American 58 8%
Male 365 45% 7th 313 39% Asian 31 4%
8th 187 23% Hispanic 146 20%

Other 2 0% White 391 54%

Other 95 13%

STRONGLY STRONGLY
AGREE DISAGREE
AGREE DISAGREE TOTAL AVG

COUNT RATING

QUESTIONS () 8 & (1)

COUNT % COUNT % COUNT % COUNT %

1.Bullyingisaprobleminmy o0 o0 477 43 362 33% 82 7% 1,104 2.7

school.

5, | v Ivi
Wi;:'iim?s:?sicmo‘f;gar 296 27% 463  42% 209  19% 126  12% 1,094 2.8
3. | feel safe at my school. 405 37% 464 43% 158 14% 63 6% 1,090 3.1
4, hool hel
?nuedae:(t;;;mysc OOINEM 69  25% 561  51% 191  17% 74 7% 1,095 2.9

5. Adults in my school try to
create a positive and 559 51% 409 37% 94 9% 41 4% 1,103 3.3
caring place to learn.

6. Accepting differences is an
important part of my 417 38% 505 46% 125 11% 51 5% 1,098 3.2
school's culture.

7. This presentation helped
me learn about the many 471 43% 493 45% 89 8% 45 4% 1,098 3.3
forms of disrespect.

8. Due to this presentation, |
will try harder to respect 540 49% 491 44% 57 5% 19 2% 1,107 3.4
and include others.

9. This presentation gave me
good ideas for what to do 527 48% 462 42% 82 7% 30 3% 1,101 33
if | witness bullying.

10. This presentation helped
me learn how | can build 457 42% 507 46% 98 9% 34 3% 1,096 3.3
respect in my school.

11. The instructor did a good

. . . 758 68% 305 27% 33 3% 17 2% 1,113 3.6
job of presenting this class.

1,100 3.7

12. The presenter knows a lot
about the topic.

770 70% 288 26% 29 3% 13 1%
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